TIRO FEDERAL ARGENTINO
2da. Fecha Campeonato Social 2023

FBI Revolver ,22

N° Apellido y Nombre Cat Club Total Puesto
1 Tondini Claudio HM TFA 40 176 1°
2  Rodriguez Sanchez Gustavo HM TFA 37 141 2°
3 Leguizamon Nahuel HM TFA 36 137 3°
4  Gonzalez Garrido Raul HM TFA 30 115

5  Millara Martin HM TFA 29 120

6  Leserovich Jorge HV TFA 29 104

7  Loewel Ricardo HV TFA 26 98

8  Vieiros Raul HM TFA 24 71

9  Fadalti Fernando HM TFA 22 73
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TIRO FEDERAL ARGENTINO

1er. Fecha Campeonato Social 2023

FBI Revolver ,22

Apellido y Nombre Cat Club
Tondini Claudio HM TFA
Millara Martin HM TFA
Gonzalez Garrido Raul HM TFA
Rodriguez Sanchez Gustavo HM TFA
Vieiros Raul HM TFA
Sola Marcelo HM TFA
Leserovich Jorge HV TFA
Fadalti Fernando HM TFA

37
36
34
34
32
30
28
25

Total

157
144
132
132
122
114
105
94

Fecha:

Puesto
1 o
20
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TIRO FEDERAL ARGENTINO

Torneo Apertura 2023

FBI Revolver ,22

Apellido y Nombre Cat Club
Millara Martin HM TFA
Leguizamon Nahuel HM TFA
Vieiros Raul HM TFA
Leserovich Jorge HV TFA
Loewel Ricardo HV TFA
Fadalti Fernando HM TFA
Sola Marcelo HM TFA
Gonzalez Garrido Raul HM TFA
Soriano Alejandro HM TFA

39
36
29
25
23
22
20
19

Total

156
141
107
101
87
84
72
63
15

Fecha:

Puesto
10
20
30
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